
Coimbatore - Mangaluru Central Intercity SF Special/06190x - COVR - SR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) 

7h 15m - 407 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 06:00 0 1 0 54 412 SR
2 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
07:02 07:05 3m 0 1 56 78 SR

3 OTP Ottappalam 07:29 07:30 1m 0 1 87 45 33 SR
4 SRR Shoranur Junction 07:47 07:50 3m 0 1 100 73 29 SR
5 TIR Tirur 08:27 08:28 1m 0 1 145 60 9 SR
6 PGI Parappanangadi 08:44 08:45 1m 0 1 161 56 10 SR
7 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 09:12 09:15 3m 0 1 186 71 4 SR
8 BDJ Vadakara 09:54 09:55 1m 0 1 232 74 10 SR
9 TLY Thalassery 10:13 10:15 2m 0 1 254 46 9 SR
10 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 10:42 10:45 3m 0 1 275 70 12 SR
11 PAY Payyanur 11:14 11:15 1m 0 1 309 73 9 SR
12 KZE Kanhangad 11:39 11:40 1m 0 1 338 73 12 SR
13 KGQ Kasaragod 11:59 12:00 1m 0 1 361 37 9 SR
14 MAQ Mangaluru Central

(Mangalore)
13:15 0 1 407 - 9 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (18:55)

Jun 03 2024 (18:55)

1

1


